Race Date
November 23, 2013

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Aaron Crague
David Kampf
Andrew Jankowski
Corey Alfredson
Bob Schenck
Drew Finley
Frank Maley
Jonathan Zygmunt
Ethan McChristian
Josh Runyan
TJ Weaver
Ryan Kwiecinski
Jacab Hugher
John Buggeln
Jordan Galligan
Zachary Kroll
Spencer Ledg
Joe Keenan
Aaron Finley
I1zzy Smith
Andres Verduzlo
Corey Sanders
Karen Nagel
Rachel Thompson
Haley Schuck
James Elia
Blair Domey
Phil Latchford
Luis Verduzlo
John Maley
Joe Betz
Louie Greanias
Ryan McDonald
Ben Hardwick
Isael Carrillo
Shelby Snyder
Dave Juhl
Kelsey Tyler
Ashley Elm
Carlos Mateo
Ric Herrera
Michael Prow
Jim Wainscott
David Wolfe
Amelia Charo
DANIEL EAVES
Johnny Stimley

Run, Walk, and Roll 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1722
1769
1761
1702
1808
1736
1784
1832
1788
1804
1829
1834
1839
1711
1742
1775
1778
1770
1737
1812
1842
1836
1793
1818
1810
1734
1728
1850
1841
1785
1709
1746
1789
1751
1714
1813
1767
1823
1735
1787
1754
1838
1849
1830
1715
1731
1816

34
17
18
19
16
18
17
16
16
15
18
38
14
16
18
16
17
15
16
15
28
16
34
18
14
22
21
48
24
50
63
15
15
15
30
17
14
17
15
62
52
55
56
48
25
54
43
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Top

15-18
15-18
19-24
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
35-39
13-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
25-29
15-18
Top

15-18
13-14
19-24
19-24
Top

19-24
50-54
60-64
15-18
15-18
15-18
30-34
15-18
13-14
15-18
15-18
60-64
50-54
55-59
55-59
45-49
25-29
50-54
40-44

Time Pace
16:23.2 5:17/M
17:11.2 5:33/M
17:28.5 5:38/M
17:29.7 5:38/M
17:34.8 5:40/M
17:50.5 5:45/M
18:03.2 5:49/M
18:04.5 5:50/M
18:19.4 5:55/M
18:19.4 5:55/M
18:30.2 5:58/M
18:38.7 6:01/M
18:39.7 6:01/M
18:42.9 6:02/M
18:44.5 6:03/M
18:53.8 6:05/M
18:58.2 6:07/M
18:58.2 6:07/M
18:58.2 6:07/M
18:58.3 6:07/M
19:04.5 6:09/M
19:24.6 6:15/M
19:28.4 6:17/M
19:51.6 6:24/M
19:57.6 6:26/M
20:11.6 6:31/M
20:13.8 6:31/M
20:21.8 6:34/M
20:22.6 6:34/M
20:50.4 6:43/M
20:52.8 6:44/M
20:57.7 6:45/M
21:20.4 6:53/M
21:20.4 6:53/M
21:41.8 7:00/M
21:47.8 7:02/M
22:35.7 7:17/M
22:42.4 7:19/M
22:45.6 7:20/M
23:04.3 7:26/M
23:06.6 7:27/IM
23:20.7 7:32IM
23:27.5 7:34/M
23:43.6 7:39/M
23:46.8 7:40/M
24:07.5 7:47/M
24:24.8 7:52/M

11/23/2013 02:31:21



Race Date
November 23, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Grant Gersham
Kathryn Crook
Matt Baughman
Kyle Foerg
Kelly Lyp
Michele Schmitt
Bob Szwet
Nathan Lappin
Hailey Tylisz
Gabrielle Gresham
Alexis Jackson
Eileen Latchford
Frank Kusbel
Norm Eikman
Marie Fessler
Alexis Pontius
Jill Kaletha
Rachel Staffus
Shannon Hannon
John Avila
Mary Miller
Brian Chorba
Thor Thordarson
Lily Congelton-Giancaspro
Zoya Ganz
Todd Klosinski
Christine Rohl
Tom Hutmacher
Kim Sauers
Debbie Shaffer
Jody Lyp
Michele Hale
Melissa Johnson
Dee Combs
Jessica Austin
Connie Foerg
David Duke
Anna Grabovac
Natalie Cloninger
Lizabeth Tylisz
Sydney Dawson
Barb Snyder
Christie Purnell
James Kaminski
Billie Childress
Margaret Elia
Craig Keson

Overall Finish List

Run, Walk, and Roll 5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1744 11 M

1723 24 F
1708 55 M
1739 15 M
1780 16 F
1809 43 F
1817 60 M
1777 30 M
1825 17 F
1747 14 F
1760 16 F
1851 14 F
1776 50 M
1732 68 M
1844 31 F
1796 32 F
1768 39 F
1847 34 F
1750 31 F
1706 53 M
1790 54 F
1717 57 M
1821 49 M
1721 15 F
1743 17 F
1773 38 M
1803 47 F
1843 65 M
1807 59 M
1811 55 F
1781 43 F
1748 50 F
1764 23 F
1720 50 F
1705 28 F
1738 36 F
1833 45 M
1745 17 F
1718 15 F
1824 43 F
1724 46 F
1846 47 F
1800 30 F
1840 73 M
1716 57 F
1733 50 F
1771 34 M
2

1
2
3

N
W NN WWNPEPPRPRPODNMEPDNOONDPIMPOIOPAA WOWEFPRPDNREPRP®AMWNEIDNMNODNDWPE O P

=
B O

W AN PFEP OO WODNDN

11-12
19-24
55-59
15-18
15-18
Top

60-64
30-34
15-18
13-14
15-18
13-14
50-54
65-69
30-34
30-34
35-39
30-34
30-34
50-54
50-54
55-59
45-49
15-18
15-18
35-39
45-49
65-69
55-59
55-59
40-44
50-54
19-24
50-54
25-29
35-39
45-49
15-18
15-18
40-44
45-49
45-49
30-34
70-99
55-59
50-54
30-34

Time Pace
24:52.3 8:01/M
24:53.4 8:02/M
24:57.3 8:03/M
25:00.5 8:04/M
25:03.4 8:05/M
25:23.9 8:11/M
26:22.5 8:30/M
26:29.8 8:33/M
26:34.3 8:34/M
26:37.3 8:35/M
26:38.5 8:35/M
26:51.5 8:40/M
26:55.1 8:41/M
27:01.8 8:43/M
27:03.4 8:44/M
27:09.5 8:45/M
27:10.3 8:46/M
27:21.6 8:49/M
27:32.3 8:53/M
27:34.5 8:54/M
27:38.5 8:55/M
27:45.3 8:57/M
27:48.9 8:58/M
27:52.2 8:59/M
27:52.3 8:59/M
27:59.3 9:02/M
28:00.3 9:02/M
28:05.5 9:04/M
28:17.5 9:07/M
28:19.3 9:08/M
28:24.5 9:10/M
28:32.2 9:12/M
28:34.2 9:13/M
28:56.7 9:20/M
29:07.9 9:24/M
29:10.5 9:25/M
29:10.8 9:25/M
29:21.5 9:28/M
29:21.7 9:28/M
29:28.4 9:30/M
29:37.3 9:33/M
29:39.1 9:34/M
29:39.7 9:34/M
29:43.3 9:35/M
30:02.9 9:41/M
30:13.5 9:45/M
30:37.5 9:53/M

11/23/2013 02:31:22



Race Date
November 23, 2013

Overall

95
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Jessie Amodei
Susan Collins
John Stimley
Montel Edwards
Rachel Woodside
Meghan Hannon
Melissa Humphrey
Jamie Arena
Larry Bigler
Brian Vinson
Karen Vinson
Richard Stalbrink
Di Sacks
Scott Milligan
Sherree Tipton
Jonathan Klosinski
Sarah Johnson
Jill Johnson
Judy Alders
Laurie Parpart
Sue Anderson
Cindy Hall
J Ezell
DeAngela Boyan
Patrick Lyp
Rebecca Haschke
Rebecca Volckmann
Betty Samples
Brandy Burnes
Dawn Musall
Carey Gajewski
Thomas Gajewski
Yolanda Delgado
Mary Ingram
Jacquelyn Major
Sarah Potrzebowski
Mark Potrzebowski
Susan Dingman
Loretta Dingman

Run, Walk, and Roll 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1703
1719
1853
1837
1831
1749
1757
1704
1835
1827
1826
1815
1805
1791
1822
1772
1766
1763
1701
1795
1845
1848
1852
1710
1782
1753
1828
1806
1712
1792
1740
1741
1725
1759
1783
1797
1798
1727
1726

32
65
68
18
33
28
47
28
67
56
45
45
58
41
55

7
27
54
43
50
52
56
67
33
43
22
36
31
40
41
39
42
37
54
49
32
27
64
41
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30-34
65-69
65-69
15-18
30-34
25-29
45-49
25-29
65-69
55-59
45-49
45-49
55-59
40-44
55-59
1-8
25-29
50-54
40-44
50-54
50-54
55-59
65-69
30-34
40-44
19-24
35-39
30-34
40-44
40-44
35-39
40-44
35-39
50-54
45-49
30-34
25-29
60-64
40-44

Time
31:07.8
31:23.9
31:45.8
31:48.3
31:52.8
32:10.5
32:36.9
32:38.8
32:44.2
32:50.3
32:50.3
33:36.7
34:22.8
34:54.3
34:54.8
35:09.6
35:18.4
35:19.5
35:22.7
35:24.2
36:28.7
36:41.8
37:45.8
37:52.8
38:29.5
39:40.2
39:41.9
40:52.9
41:32.8
41:34.5
44:22.3
47:58.5
48:05.7
50:43.3
50:43.6
54:23.0
54:23.0

1:02:38.0
1:02:38.0

11/23/2013 02:31:22

Pace
10:02/M
10:07/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:23/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:50/M
11:05/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:20/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:46/M
11:50/M
12:11/M
12:13/M
12:25/M
12:48/M
12:48/M
13:11/M
13:24/M
13:25/M
14:19/M
15:28/M
15:31/M
16:22/M
16:22/M
17:33/M
17:33/M
20:12/M
20:12/M



